3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 09/ 16/ 24
05. 24. 06. 00. 00 Bil|ls Payabl e List (Dates: 08/21/24 - 09/ 16/ 24)
I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
AT&T Conmuni cations 7/7-8/6/24 0 411.18 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 08/26/2024
AT&T Conmuni cations 8/7/-9/6/24 0 851.30 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 08/26/2024
Totals for AT &T 1, 262. 48
A T & T LONG DI STANC Communi cations 7/8-8/7/24 0 660.57 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 08/26/2024
Totals for AT & T LONG DI STANCE 660. 57
ACTI VE | NTERNET TECH Fanily Communication Software 2032500045 2,500. 00 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 09/03/2024
ACTI VE | NTERNET TECH Fanily Communication Software 2032500045 2,700.00 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 09/03/2024
Total s for ACTIVE | NTERNET TECHNOLOG ES 5, 200. 00
ACTIVITY FUND VESTFI Graduation Paynent A. Ally 0 38.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 09/16/2024
Totals for ACTIVITY FUND WESTFI ELD 38. 00
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Rei ser C assroom Supplies 1022500014 -0.89 10E102 1110 4100 21 000000 08/26/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  School supplies needed for 1012500035 140.07 10E101 1110 4100 48 000000 08/26/2024
the 2024-2025 school year.
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  School supplies needed for 1012500035 0.00 10E102 1110 4100 48 000000 08/26/2024
the 2024-2025 school year.
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Supplies for 24-25 school 1012500022 156.20 10E101 1110 4100 23 000000 08/26/2024
year
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  School supplies needed for 1012500035 13.30 10E101 1110 4100 48 000000 08/26/2024
the 2024-2025 school year.
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  School supplies needed for 1012500035 0.00 10E102 1110 4100 48 000000 08/26/2024
the 2024-2025 school year.
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Teacher supplies 1012500016 146.03 10E101 1110 4100 25 000000 08/26/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Teacher suppli es. 1012500001 136.41 10E101 1110 4100 21 000000 08/26/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI O assroom Suppl i es 1012500058 153.93 10E101 1110 4100 22 000000 08/26/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 4th Grade Unit Supplies-PTO 1012500051 233.01 10E101 1110 4100 40 000000 08/26/2024
W shl i st
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI PTO itens for 3rd grade 24-25 1012500043 159.36 10E101 1110 4100 40 000000 08/26/2024
school year
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Team Suppl i es 1012500011 88.56 10E101 1110 4100 25 000000 08/26/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Rei ser C assroom Supplies 1022500014 -0.05 10E102 1110 4100 21 000000 08/26/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Rei ser C assroom Supplies 1022500014 -0.26 10E102 1110 4100 21 000000 08/26/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI O assroom Teacher Supplies 1012500038 137.19 10E101 1110 4100 25 000000 08/26/2024
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Rei ser C assroom Supplies 1022500014 -2.24 10E102 1110 4100 21 000000 08/26/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 2nd grade science supplies 1012500008 84.45 10E101 1110 4100 22 000000 08/26/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Rei ser C assroom Supplies 1022500014 -3.55 10E102 1110 4100 21 000000 08/26/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 3rd G ade Team Supplies 24-25 1012500033 199.35 10E101 1110 4100 23 000000 08/26/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Teacher Supplies 1012500037 138.69 10E101 1110 4100 25 000000 08/26/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI COffice Supplies 9012500039 116. 07 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 08/26/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI O assroom supplies for 105 1012500057 141.38 10E101 1110 4100 20 000000 08/26/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI COffice Supplies 9012500039 -19.90 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 08/26/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI teacher supplies 1012500019 110.15 10E101 1110 4100 24 000000 08/26/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI teacher supplies 1012500019 5.99 10E101 1110 4100 24 000000 08/26/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI O assroom Teacher Supplies 1012500038 12.34 10E101 1110 4100 25 000000 08/26/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI O assroom Technol ogy Supplies 2032500032 488.30 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 08/26/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI cl assroom suppl i es 1012500010 129.75 10E101 1110 4100 22 000000 08/26/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Hughes 24/25 supplies 2012500000 131.62 10E201 1120 4100 82 000000 08/26/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI cl assroom decor ati ons 2012500016 65.96 10E201 1120 4100 53 000000 08/26/2024
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  2nd grade PTO wi shli st 1012500042 140. 61 10E101 1110 4100 40 000000 08/26/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Technol ogy Office Supplies 2032500026 936.26 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 08/26/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Rei ser C assroom Supplies 1022500014 147.48 10E102 1110 4100 21 000000 08/26/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI cl assroom suppl i es 1012500009 124.27 10E101 1110 4100 22 000000 09/03/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI cl assroom suppl i es 1012500059 37.97 10E101 1110 4100 82 000000 09/03/2024
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AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI O assroom suppl i es 2012500004 73.92 10E201 1120 4100 84 000000 09/03/2024

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 6th Grade ELA/SS Materials 2012500024 64.81 10E201 1120 4100 83 000000 09/03/2024

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI W rel ess adapter for Mtel 2032500042 266.98 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/03/2024
phones

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 5th Grade Team Supplies 1012500004 313.59 10E101 1110 4100 25 000000 09/03/2024

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI PTO wi shlist itens for 1012500044 85.23 10E101 1110 4100 40 000000 09/03/2024
cl assroom

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Reorder for Team supplies 1012500056 123.92 10E101 1110 4100 25 000000 09/03/2024
G ade 5

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI PTO wi shlist itens for 1012500044 9.99 10E101 1110 4100 40 000000 09/03/2024
cl assroom

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Recess Bins 1022500027 36.50 10E102 1110 4100 38 000000 09/03/2024

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI O assroom suppl i es 2012500004 72.27 10E201 1120 4100 84 000000 09/03/2024

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 6th Grade ELA/SS Materials 2012500024 108.88 10E201 1120 4100 83 000000 09/03/2024

AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Begi nni ng of school year 2012500028 151.07 10E201 1120 4100 66 000000 09/03/2024
suppl i es order

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI O assroom Technol ogy Supplies 2032500005 399.20 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/03/2024

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI N ck Cikesh school supplies 2012500015 156.01 10E201 1120 4100 82 000000 09/03/2024
2024- 2025 SY

AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 7th grade team - candy for 2012500027 65.29 10E201 1120 4100 83 000000 09/03/2024
cl assroom ELA activity

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Begi nning of the year order 1012500068 148.08 10E101 1110 4100 24 000000 09/03/2024

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Ki ndergarten student 1012500067 14.60 10EO000 1800 4100 00 330500 09/03/2024

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI O assroom Suppl i es 1012500071 16.98 10E101 1110 4100 22 000000 09/03/2024

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Teacher Supplies 1012500063 38.08 10E101 1110 4100 82 000000 09/03/2024

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Teacher Supplies 1012500063 38.48 10E101 1110 4100 82 000000 09/03/2024

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 5th Grade Team Supplies 1012500004 -100.44 10E101 1110 4100 25 000000 09/03/2024

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI O assroom supplies/material s 1012500014 152.66 10E101 1110 4100 82 000000 09/03/2024

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Erickson El enentary Aaron 1012500048 172.43 10E101 1110 4100 40 000000 09/03/2024
Jura (Support Team) PTO Wsh
List Msc supplies

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Erickson El enentary Aaron 1012500048 74.70 10E101 1110 4100 40 000000 09/03/2024
Jura (Support Team) PTO Wsh
List Msc supplies

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI PE Equi prent 1022500024 157.02 10E102 1110 4100 38 000000 09/03/2024

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Ml ntosh O assroom Supplies 2042500001 81.05 10E102 1110 4100 82 000000 09/12/2024
24-25 (B.QY)

AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI lab naterials 2012500044 32.49 10E201 1120 4100 86 000000 09/12/2024

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI school supplies 2nd grade 1022500003 66.28 10E102 1110 4100 22 000000 09/12/2024

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI school supplies 1022500016 42.45 10E102 1110 4100 22 000000 09/12/2024

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 1st Quarter Art Supplies 2012500039 74.90 10E201 1120 4100 31 000000 09/12/2024

AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Life Vacs for Westfield and 2502500001 47.98 10E000 2130 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
DuJardin

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  School supplies 1022500030 127.76 10E102 1110 4100 23 000000 09/12/2024

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI library supplies for the 2012500035 380.20 10E201 2220 4300 00 000000 09/12/2024
begi nni ng of the year

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Front Office Supplies 2012500042 89.72 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 09/12/2024

AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Supplies 2012500043 38.11 10E201 1120 4100 87 000000 09/12/2024

AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  PE equi prment 1022500035 24.86 10E102 1110 4100 38 000000 09/12/2024

AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Teacher supplies for 1012500017 119.29 10E101 1110 4100 21 000000 09/12/2024
2024- 2025 school year

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI cl assroom suppl i es 1012500075 87.26 10E101 1110 4100 84 000000 09/12/2024

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Sci ence supplies 1012500084 26.97 10E101 1110 4100 25 000000 09/12/2024

AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI DJ Library order 1022500021 49.59 10E102 2220 4300 00 000000 09/12/2024

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI | Love You Guys Supplies 9012500037 35.67 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 12 Pack Acrylic 2x8 Nane 1012500079 29.78 10E101 1110 4100 91 000000 09/12/2024
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I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
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Pl ates for Desks, Horizontal

Sl ant Back 2x8 Sign Hol der

for Table Display,Plastic

Nane License Plate Hol der for

O fice O assroom Teacher
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Teacher Doc Caneras 2032500047 1,572.00 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI O assroom suppl i es 1012500070 148.82 10E101 1110 4100 25 000000 09/12/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Technol ogy Supplies 2032500038 7.04 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI cl assroom suppl i es 2012500026 96.22 10E201 1120 4100 86 000000 09/12/2024
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Bui | di ng Energency Phone 2032500043 135.92 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024

Suppl i es
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Teacher Supplies 2024-2025: 1012500080 22.47 10E101 1110 4100 21 000000 09/12/2024

Repl acenent for cancelled

itens
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI O assroom suppl i es 1012500070 -8.99 10E101 1110 4100 25 000000 09/12/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  2024- 2025 Cl assroom suppl i es, 2012500033 134.99 10E201 1120 4100 46 000000 09/12/2024

fidgets
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 2024- 2025 Cl assroom suppl i es, 2012500033 12.69 10E201 1120 4100 46 000000 09/12/2024

fidgets
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Technol ogy Supplies 2032500038 58.96 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Presentation Folders, Sign 9012500041 257.93 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024

Here Tabs, Mouse/ Keyboard

Pad, Toner
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI school supplies 2nd grade 1022500003 123.16 10E102 1110 4100 22 000000 09/12/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI remai ni ng cl assroom supplies 2012500034 34.43 10E201 1120 4100 86 000000 09/12/2024
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI remai ning cl assroom supplies 2012500034 8.00 10E201 1120 4100 86 000000 09/12/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI cl assroom suppl i es 1012500078 14.98 10E101 1110 4100 84 000000 09/12/2024
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI COffice Supplies 9012500040 124.06 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Technol ogy Supplies 2032500038 89.97 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Supplies for Various PD 1042500024 97.19 10E000 2211 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI teacher supplies 2012500032 148.87 10E201 1120 4100 85 000000 09/16/2024
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI | ab supplies 2012500052 42.96 10E201 1120 4100 86 000000 09/16/2024
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Harsila Supplies for 1022500034 93.02 10E102 1110 4100 23 000000 09/16/2024

Cl assroom 24/ 25
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI cork strips, markers 2012500046 79.46 10E201 1120 4100 53 000000 09/16/2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 08/ 26/ 2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 08/ 26/ 2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 08/ 26/ 2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 08/ 26/ 2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 08/ 26/ 2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 03/ 2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 03/ 2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 03/ 2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 03/ 2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 12/ 2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 12/ 2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 12/ 2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 12/ 2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 12/ 2024
AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI 0. 00 09/ 12/ 2024

Total s for AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI CES 11, 636. 57

AMERG S HEALTHCARE S Anergi s Heal thcare Staffing 2042500011 6, 325. 00 10E000 1205 3190 00 000000 09/12/2024

SPED Par apr of essi onal s 24- 25

sy

Total s for AMERG S HEALTHCARE STAFFI NG |

6, 325.

00

Typ
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3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 09/ 16/ 24
05. 24. 06. 00. 00 Bil|ls Payabl e List (Dates: 08/21/24 - 09/ 16/ 24)
I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
AVERI CAN TI ME 12: Al Sync Plus Round Flush 0 754.58 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
C ock
Total s for AMERI CAN TI ME 754. 58
AVPERAGE ELEC. SUPPL Mai ntenance Supplies 0 118.87 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
Total s for AMPERAGE ELEC. SUPPLY 118. 87
AVPLI FY EDUCATI ON, Witing Studio K-5 1042500014 8,381.88 10E000 2212 4700 00 000000 09/03/2024
AVPLI FY EDUCATI ON, Trade Books K-2 1042500016 1,350. 00 10E000 2212 4700 00 000000 09/12/2024
Totals for AWPLIFY EDUCATI ON, | NC 9,731.88
ANDERSON LOCK Lock Repair EE 0 345. 00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/16/2024
Total s for ANDERSON LOCK 345. 00
APPLE | NC Preschool Tablets & 2032500039 27.84 10E000 2630 7000 00 000000 09/03/2024
Accessori es
APPLE | NC Preschool Tablets & 2032500039 6.76 10E000 2630 3230 00 000000 09/03/2024
Accessori es
APPLE | NC Preschool Tablets & 2032500039 5.35 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/03/2024
Accessori es
APPLE | NC Preschool Tablets & 2032500039 89.88 10E000 2630 7000 00 000000 09/03/2024
Accessori es
APPLE | NC Preschool Tablets & 2032500039 21.82 10E000 2630 3230 00 000000 09/03/2024
Accessori es
APPLE | NC Preschool Tablets & 2032500039 17.30 10EO000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/03/2024
Accessori es
APPLE | NC Preschool Tablets & 2032500039 243.52 10E000 2630 7000 00 000000 09/03/2024
Accessori es
APPLE | NC Preschool Tablets & 2032500039 59.12 10E000 2630 3230 00 000000 09/03/2024
Accessori es
APPLE | NC Preschool Tablets & 2032500039 46.86 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/03/2024
Accessori es
APPLE | NC Preschool Tablets & 2032500039 2,332.76 10E000 2630 7000 00 000000 09/03/2024
Accessori es
APPLE | NC Preschool Tablets & 2032500039 566.30 10E000 2630 3230 00 000000 09/03/2024
Accessori es
APPLE | NC Preschool Tablets & 2032500039 448.94 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/03/2024
Accessori es
APPLE | NC 0. 00 09/ 03/ 2024
Total s for APPLE I NC 3, 866. 45
ASCD SELECT Menbership Renewal J. 0 105. 00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 09/12/2024
Bartelt
Total s for ASCD 105. 00
AT&T MOBI LI TY Conmuni cat i on 9012500021 188.04 10E000 2130 4100 00 000000 08/26/2024
AT&T MOBI LI TY Conmuni cat i on 9012500021 734.21 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 08/26/2024
AT&T MOBI LI TY Conmuni cat i on 9012500021 188.04 10E000 2130 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
AT&T MOBI LI TY Conmuni cat i on 9012500021 734.21 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/12/2024
Total s for AT&T MOBILITY 1, 844.50
BAHEL, JAYA Pushcoin Credit Rei mbursenent 0 20.00 10R000 1811 0000 00 180000 08/29/2024
BAHEL, JAYA Pushcoin Credit Rei mbursenent 0 -20.00 10RO00 1811 0000 00 180000 08/29/2024
Total s for BAHEL, JAYA 0. 00
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3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 09/ 16/ 24
05. 24. 06. 00. 00 Bil|ls Payabl e List (Dates: 08/21/24 - 09/ 16/ 24)
I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
BARTELT, JON Rei mbur sement Pastries EE 0 187.41 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 09/16/2024
Morni ng Cof fee 9/10/ 24
Total s for BARTELT, JON 187. 41
BLOOM NGDALE CHARACT Annual Menbership Jan- Dec 0 -200.00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 08/29/2024
2023
BLOOM NGDALE CHARACT Menber ship Dues Jan-Dec 2023 0 -200.00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 08/29/2024
Total s for BLOOM NGDALE CHARACTER COUNTS -400. 00
BLOOM NGDALE EDUCATI Donations to MSB August 2024 0 164.62 10R000 1999 0000 00 190000 09/12/2024
Total s for BLOOM NGDALE EDUCATI ON FOUNDA 164. 62
BLOOM NGDALE PARK DI WF Scoreboards Split w Pk 0 -5,830.00 20E202 2540 5300 00 000000 08/21/2024
Di st
Total s for BLOOM NGDALE PARK DI ST -5,830.00
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP Wl conme Back Sign W 378.75 10E201 1120 4100 40 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Chronecast s 89.97 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Rei nbur sement of Tax charged -7.40 10E000 2310 6900 00 000000 08/29/2024
for Nanepl ates
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Technol ogy Storage 19.87 10EO000 2630 4100 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  WF Readi ng Room 0 379.99 10E000 2630 7000 00 000000 08/29/2024
noni t or/ Proj ect or
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Cabi net Lunch 8/7 0 237.01 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Chronecast s 0 89.97 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Adni n Assist. Meeting Snacks 0 31.20 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Adobe Pro Sz 0 31.86 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Wasabi - Technol ogy Storage 0 7.24 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Erickson Server Rm Hardware 0 26.96 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Technol ogy Tine Sheet 0 132.00 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 08/29/2024
Managemnent
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Technol ogy Si nage 0 33.29 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Hunanex AV Hot el 0 683. 76 10E000 2410 3320 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Hunmanex SL Hotel & Parking 0 723.76 10E000 2410 3320 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Technol ogy Meeting Lunch 0 148.91 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Lunch for Summer staff 0 57.24 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Di nner for Negotiations 0 195.87 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 08/29/2024
7125/ 24
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  ZOOM cl oud Recordi ng and 0 180. 00 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 08/29/2024
Webi nar Fees
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  July Job Posting 18.48 10E901 2320 3110 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Thank you gifts for Minicipal 0 278.49 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 08/29/2024
wor kers 8/19/24
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Lunch for Summer Staff 0 64.11 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP EE Spirit Wear Staff Shirts 0 1,163.98 10E101 1110 4100 91 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Board Of Education Nanepl at es 0 125.77 10E000 2310 6900 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  New Teacher Orientation 0 9.90 10E000 2211 4100 00 000000 08/29/2024
Material s
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Sunmer Picnic Supplies 0 60.44 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Adni n Assist. Meeting Snacks 0 39.64 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Hal | way Phot os 0 210.52 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Chronecast s 0 89.97 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Hunman Ex di nner 7/29/24 0 82.31 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Subscri ption Renewal Pelican 0 14.95 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/29/2024
W rel ess
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Storage Unit 0 747.00 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 08/29/2024

Typ

o x

U XUV UV UV XUV D U XUV UV U XUV OV XD

oD

U XU WV XD

U XUV UV UV XUV D

Page: 5
2:14 PM



3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 09/ 16/ 24
05. 24. 06. 00. 00 Bil|ls Payabl e List (Dates: 08/21/24 - 09/ 16/ 24)
I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Mai nt enance Supply 0 20.96 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Trailer Rental 0 94.30 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Di nner for Negotiations 0 165. 88 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 08/29/2024
8/7/24
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Bus Si gns 0 387.85 10E101 1110 4100 91 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Technol ogy Storage 0 203.76 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Human Ex Dinner 7/30/24 0 176.28 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Bus Si gns 0 47.95 10E101 1110 4100 91 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  TLC & SIP Lunch 0 62.70 10E102 1110 4100 91 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Staff Breakfast Supplies 0 161.00 10E102 1110 4100 91 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Cabi net Lunch 8/6 0 175.86 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Staff Breakfast Supplies 0 10.48 10E102 1110 4100 91 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP P.D. Book for Office 0 17.00 10E102 1110 4100 91 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Scanners for Nurses 0 399.98 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Scanners for Nurses 0 89.97 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Suppl i es 0 165.19 10E102 1110 4100 91 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP | XL Administrators Live 0 770.40 10E000 2210 3120 00 000000 08/29/2024
Regi stration x4
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  New Teacher Orientation 0 48.98 10E000 2211 4100 00 000000 08/29/2024
Suppl i es
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP DJ O fice Decor 0 44.94 10E102 1110 4100 91 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Opening Day Supplies 0 96.20 10E000 2211 4100 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  PD Snacks 0 83.37 10E000 2211 4100 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  WF Readi ng Room Monitor / 0 53.99 10E000 2630 7000 00 000000 08/29/2024
Proj ect or
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Scanners for Nurses 0 489.95 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Cabi net lunch 8/8 102.50 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Progress Monitoring 51.31 10E000 2230 3140 00 000000 08/29/2024
Addi tional Licenses
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Hunanex JB Hotel & Parking 703.76 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  PD Snacks 61.48 10E000 2211 4100 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Lunch of end of Summer Picnic 740.72 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 08/29/2024
8/ 16/ 24
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP | Love You Guys Materials 0 260. 00 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 08/29/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 08/ 29/ 2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 08/ 29/ 2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 08/ 29/ 2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 08/ 29/ 2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 08/ 29/ 2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 08/ 29/ 2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 08/ 29/ 2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 08/ 29/ 2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 08/ 29/ 2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 08/ 29/ 2024
Total s for BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 12, 032. 57
BRI NGER, CYNTHI A Heal th Insurance 0 177.58 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 09/03/2024
Rei mbur sement Sept 2024
Totals for BRINGER, CYNTH A 177.58
CDW GOVERNMVENT | NC Googl e Chrone Trai ning-Cl 2032500041 350. 00 10EO000 2630 3120 00 000000 08/26/2024
CDW GOVERNMVENT | NC Office 265 licenses for PC 2032500023 525.00 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 09/03/2024
users
CDW GOVERNMVENT | NC W ndows Conput ers 2032500036 1,710. 87 10E000 2630 7000 00 000000 09/03/2024
Total s for CDW GOVERNMVENT | NC 2,585. 87
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3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 09/ 16/ 24
05. 24. 06. 00. 00 Bil|ls Payabl e List (Dates: 08/21/24 - 09/ 16/ 24)
I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
CENGAGE LEARNING I NC Gal e Research Renewal 2032500018 2,432.50 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 09/03/2024
Westfield
Total s for CENGAGE LEARNING I NC - GALE 2,432.50
CHI CAGO FI LTER SUPPL Mai nt enance Supplies 0 578.76 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/16/2024
Total s for CHI CAGO FI LTER SUPPLY 578. 76
CHI LD LURES LTD Erin's Law Curricul um for 2042500005 509. 00 10E000 2130 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
Soci al Worker C.Treanor
Totals for CHI LD LURES LTD 509. 00
Cl NTAS Cust odi an Uni form 0 36.96 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/03/2024
Cl NTAS Cust odi an Uni form 0 221.96 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/03/2024
Cl NTAS Cust odi an Uni form 0 42.79 40E000 2550 3310 00 350000 09/03/2024
Cl NTAS Cust odi an Uni form 0 259.79 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/03/2024
Cl NTAS Cust odi an Uni form 0 275.10 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/03/2024
Cl NTAS Cust odi al Supplies 0 36.96 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/16/2024
Cl NTAS Cust odi al Supplies 0 56.10 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/16/2024
Cl NTAS Cust odi al Supplies 0 272.99 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/16/2024
Cl NTAS Cust odi al Supplies 0 235.38 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/16/2024
Cl NTAS Cust odi al Supplies 0 42.79 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/16/2024
Cl NTAS Cust odi al Supplies 0 56.10 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/16/2024
Cl NTAS Cust odi al Supplies 0 288.30 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/16/2024
Cl NTAS Cust odi al Supplies 0 50.38 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/16/2024
Cl NTAS 0. 00 09/ 16/ 2024
Total s for CINTAS 1, 875. 60
CLAY, VITTORI A PTO Wshli st rei nbursenent 0 88.99 10E101 1110 4100 40 000000 09/16/2024
| KEA Pur chase
Totals for CLAY, VITTORI A 88. 99
CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN Annual Electricity Invoicing 2022500012 8,882.70 20E201 2540 4660 00 000000 09/12/2024
Westfield
CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN Annual Electricity Invoicing 2022500014 3,673.78 20E102 2540 4660 00 000000 09/12/2024
DuJardin
CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN Annual Electricity Invoicing 2022500013 3,058.84 20E101 2540 4660 00 000000 09/12/2024
Eri ckson
Total s for CONSTELLATI ON NEW ENERGY, | NC 15, 615. 32
DLA ARCHI TECTS Architectural Services 0 2,530.00 20E000 2540 3100 92 000000 09/12/2024
Totals for DLA ARCHI TECTS 2,530. 00
DRAKE UNIVERSITY - C Two Day Training CC 0 3,400.00 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 09/12/2024
Implenenting A Six Pillar
Cul ture Bal ance
Total s for DRAKE UNI VERSITY - CHARACTER 3, 400. 00
DUPAGE FEDERATION ON Interpreting Services 0 130. 00 10E000 1800 3120 00 000000 09/16/2024
Total s for DUPAGE FEDERATI ON ON HUMAN SE 130. 00
EDCLUB | NC Typi ng O ub Software License 2032500046 1,293.00 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 09/03/2024
Totals for EDCLUB I NC 1, 293. 00
ECSULLI VAN CONSULTI N August Final Plan & 0 10, 000. 00 10EO000 2310 3100 00 000000 09/12/2024

ref erendum Devel opnent August
conmmuni ty Education
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3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 09/ 16/ 24
05. 24. 06. 00. 00 Bil|ls Payabl e List (Dates: 08/21/24 - 09/ 16/ 24)
I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
ECSULLI VAN CONSULTI N Townhal | & | nformati onal 0 3,955.97 10E000 2310 3100 00 000000 09/12/2024
Mai |'i ng
ECSULLI VAN CONSULTI N I nformational Brochure Design 0 1, 099.28 10E000 2310 3100 00 000000 09/12/2024
& Printing
Totals for EOSULLI VAN CONSULTI NG LLC 15, 055. 25
ESG Progress Mnitoring 1042500020 109. 95 10E000 2230 3140 00 000000 08/26/2024
Addi tional Licenses
Totals for ESG 109. 95
FACI L | NVESTMENTS Mai nt enance Supplies 0 638. 08 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/ 26/ 2024
FACI L | NVESTMENTS Mai nt enance Supplies 0 87.80 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
Totals for FACIL | NVESTMENTS 725. 88
FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES Mai nt enance Suppl i es 0 24.20 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/03/2024
FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES Mai nt enance Suppl i es 0 568. 30 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
Total s for FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | NC 592. 50
FI RST STUDENT, | NC. Transportation 3/18/24 W 0 166. 74 40E201 2559 3300 00 000000 08/26/2024
Vol | eybal | to Peacock
FI RST STUDENT, | NC. Transportation August 2024 0 29,341.29 40E000 2550 3310 00 350000 09/16/2024
Totals for FIRST STUDENT, | NC. 29, 508. 03
FLI NN SCI ENTI FI C I NC STEM Forensics - supplies 2012500030 205.22 10E201 1120 4100 55 000000 09/12/2024
Totals for FLINN SCIENTIFIC I NC 205. 22
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUT Library Software Renewal s 2032500011 5,518.07 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 08/26/2024
Totals for FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS | NC 5,518. 07
FRANCZEK P. C. Pr of essi onal Services Through 0 1,424.50 10E000 2310 3180 00 000000 09/03/2024
July 31, 2024
Total s for FRANCZEK P.C. 1,424.50
GABANY, NI COLE New Teacher Orientation 0 12.94 10E000 2211 4100 00 000000 08/26/2024
Mat eri al s Rei nbur senent
GABANY, NI COLE Table Cloths for Inst. Day 0 10.00 10E000 2211 4100 00 000000 08/26/2024
Rei mbur senent
Total s for GABANY, NI COLE 22.94
GARSTKA, CAITLIN Rei nbursenent Warrior Tine 0 59.94 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 09/12/2024
Activity
Total s for GARSTKA, CAITLIN 59.94
GOPHER PE Equi pnent 1022500028 379.56 10E102 1110 4100 38 000000 09/03/2024
Total s for GOPHER 379. 56
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO LED Lighting Project W 2022500001 701.88 20E202 2540 5300 00 000000 09/12/2024
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO Lighting replacement LED 2022500000 200, 000. 00 20E202 2540 5400 00 300000 09/12/2024
Total s for GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO 200, 701. 88
GREAT M NDS PBC Math Tri al 1042500019 3,730.00 10E000 2212 4700 00 000000 09/03/2024
GREAT M NDS PBC Math Tri al 1042500019 314.65 10E000 2212 4700 00 000000 09/03/2024
Total s for GREAT M NDS PBC 4,044. 65
HAYES, CATHERI NE Rei nbur senent Drama Supplies 0 -414.91 10E201 1120 4100 66 000000 08/21/2024
Total s for HAYES, CATHERI NE -414.91
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3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 09/ 16/ 24
05. 24. 06. 00. 00 Bil|ls Payabl e List (Dates: 08/21/24 - 09/ 16/ 24)
I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
HEFFERAN, SAM A Cel | Phone Rei mbur sement 9012500007 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/03/2024
HEFFERAN, SAM A M | eage Rei mbursement August 0 22.04 10E000 1200 3320 00 000000 09/12/2024
2024
Total s for HEFFERAN, SAM A 67.04
HI NCKLEY SPRI NGS Water 24-25 D.Q 9012500016 92.92 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 08/26/2024
HI NCKLEY SPRI NGS Water 24-25 D.Q 9012500016 81.43 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 09/16/2024
Total s for HI NCKLEY SPRI NGS 174. 35
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE Mai nt enance Supplies 0 103.78 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/16/2024
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE Mai nt enance Supplies 0 31.53 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/16/2024
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE Mai nt enance Supplies 0 329.13 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/16/2024
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE Mai nt enance Supplies 0 30.37 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/16/2024
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE Mai nt enance Supplies 0 100. 00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/16/2024
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE Mai nt enance Supplies 0 65.86 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/16/2024
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE Mai nt enance Supplies 0 85.79 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/16/2024
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE Mai nt enance Supplies 0 42.04 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/16/2024
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE Mai nt enance Supplies 0 78.03 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/16/2024
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE Mai nt enance Supplies 0 9.94 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/16/2024
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE Mai nt enance Supplies 0 11.19 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/16/2024
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE Mai nt enance Supplies 0 49.92 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/16/2024
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE Mai nt enance Supplies 0 49.81 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/16/2024
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE Mai nt enance Supplies 0 72.43 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/16/2024
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE Mai nt enance Supplies 0 12. 65 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/16/2024
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE Mai nt enance Supplies 0 259.00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/16/2024
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE Mai nt enance Supplies 0 138.70 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/16/2024
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE 0. 00 09/ 16/ 2024
HOME DEPOT CREDI T SE 0. 00 09/ 16/ 2024
Total s for HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SERVI CES 1,470. 17
| AHPERD PE Conference Registration A 0 300. 00 10E000 2210 3120 00 000000 09/12/2024
Kl assman & R Litavecz
Total s for | AHPERD 300. 00
| GSVA | GSMA Yearly Registration K 0 110. 00 10E201 1120 4100 37 000000 09/12/2024
Krzysiak & C. Hatter
Total s for | GSMA 110. 00
IL ASSOC OF SCHOOL B Registration Joint Annual 0 520. 00 10E000 2320 3400 00 000000 09/12/2024
Conf erence Moni ka Cuel | ar
IL ASSOC OF SCHOOL B Registration Linda Wjcicki 0 175.00 10E000 2320 3400 00 000000 09/12/2024
School Safety
IL ASSOC OF SCHOOL B Registration Mnika Cuel | ar 0 125.00 10E000 2320 3400 00 000000 09/12/2024
Tr ai ni ng
Totals for I L ASSOC OF SCHOOL BOARDS 820. 00
| LAGAN, CHARLENE M | eage Rei mbursement August 0 4.02 10E000 2630 3320 00 000000 09/12/2024
2024
Totals for | LAGAN, CHARLENE 4.02
I LLINO S ASBO Regi stration Essentials of 0 190. 00 20E000 2540 3120 00 000000 09/12/2024
Cust odi al Qperations M
Rosal es
Totals for ILLINOS ASBO 190. 00
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3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 09/ 16/ 24
05. 24. 06. 00. 00 Bil|ls Payabl e List (Dates: 08/21/24 - 09/ 16/ 24)
I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
| MPERI AL BAG & PAPER Custodi al Supplies 0 42.50 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/26/2024
| MPERI AL BAG & PAPER Custodi al Supplies 0 64.98 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 08/26/2024
| MPERI AL BAG & PAPER Custodi al Supplies 0 44.04 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
| MPERI AL BAG & PAPER Custodi al Supplies 0 187.61 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
| MPERI AL BAG & PAPER Custodi al Supplies 0 1,446.84 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
| MPERI AL BAG & PAPER Custodial Supplies 0 226.00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
| MPERI AL BAG & PAPER Custodial Supplies 0 1,328.67 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
| MPERI AL BAG & PAPER Custodial Supplies 0 334.31 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
| MPERI AL BAG & PAPER Custodi al Suppies 0 35.10 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
| MPERI AL BAG & PAPER Custodial Supplies 0 361.55 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
| MPERI AL BAG & PAPER Custodi al Suppies 0 324.50 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
| MPERI AL BAG & PAPER Custodi al Supplies 0 72.72 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
| MPERI AL BAG & PAPER Custodi al Supplies 0 223.14 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/16/2024
| MPERI AL BAG & PAPER 0. 00 09/ 12/ 2024
Total s for | MPERI AL BAG & PAPER CO LLC 4,691. 96
I NSTRUCTURE, | NC Data Privacy Conpliance 2032500021 6,439.71 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 09/12/2024
Sof t war e
Totals for I NSTRUCTURE, |NC 6,439.71
| NTEGRATED SYSTEMS C Monthly Skyward Hosting Fee 9012500020 270.00 10E000 2520 3100 00 000000 09/12/2024
Total s for | NTEGRATED SYSTEMS CORPORATI O 270. 00
I NTERI M SCHOCL BUSIN Payrol | Consul tant 0 1,350. 00 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 09/12/2024
Totals for | NTERIM SCHOOL BUSI NESS OFFI C 1, 350. 00
| TSAWY LLC Chronebook cases 2032500031 7,059. 00 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
| TSAWY LLC Chronecare 2032500050 9,232.50 10E000 2630 3230 00 000000 09/16/2024
Total s for |ITSAWY LLC 16, 291. 50
JOHNSTON, STACY Staff Appreciation 0 293.35 10E101 1110 4100 40 000000 08/26/2024
Rei nbur senent
JOHNSTON, STACY Rei mbur sermrent | nf or mati on Day 0 21.00 10E101 1110 4100 91 000000 09/12/2024
Decor ati ons
JOHNSTON, STACY Rei mbur sement Speaker 0 11.28 10E101 1110 4100 91 000000 09/12/2024
repl acement plug/cord
Totals for JOHNSTON, STACY 325.63
JOSEPH M SANFELI PPO  Openi ng Day 2024 Keynote 1042500023 12,500. 00 10E000 2212 3120 00 499830 09/03/2024
Speaker
Total s for JOSEPH M SANFELI PPO LLC 12, 500. 00
KRI HA BOUCEK Prof essi onal Services Through 0 5,428.00 10E000 2310 3180 00 000000 09/12/2024
8/ 31/ 2024
Total s for KRl HA BOUCEK 5, 428. 00
LEARNI NG TECHNOLOGY  Eric Santos Summer PL 1042500022 900. 00 10E000 2210 3120 00 493200 09/03/2024
Total s for LEARNI NG TECHNOLOGY CENTER 900. 00
LEN S ACE HARDWARE | Mai ntenance Supplies 0 15.99 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
LEN S ACE HARDWARE | Mai ntenance Supplies 0 17.36 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
Totals for LEN S ACE HARDWARE | NC. 33.35
LESSONPI X, | NC G oup Licensing G Brandon 2042500009 324.00 10EO000 1200 4100 00 490000 09/16/2024
Totals for LESSONPI X, | NC 324.00
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I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUVBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
MARKLUND Tui tion August 2024 RF 0 6, 056. 44 10E000 4220 6700 00 000000 09/12/2024
Totals for MARKLUND 6, 056. 44
MATT, DEYANA Rei nbursenent QL Art Supplies 0 512.81 10E201 1120 4100 31 000000 09/12/2024
Totals for MATT, DEYANA 512.81
MCCAULEY MECHANI CAL  Mai nt enance Work 2,400. 00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 08/26/2024
MCCAULEY MECHANI CAL  Repl ace Sensors on Chillers 2,576.46 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
EE
Total s for MCCAULEY MECHANI CAL SERVI CE 4,976. 46
NDSEC Sunmer OT/ PT Meetings; Evals 980. 65 10E000 1600 1100 00 000000 09/12/2024
NDSEC cost Settlement FY21/22 1,984.81 10E000 1200 3100 00 490000 09/12/2024
NDSEC Sunmer School Final Tuition 18, 657. 87 10E000 4220 6700 00 000000 09/12/2024
2024 extended year program
NDSEC Direct Service Billing 0 142.97 10E000 1200 3100 00 490000 09/12/2024
Voucher #4138D679
Totals for NDSEC 21, 766. 30
NEUCO | NC Mai nt enance Supplies EE 0 2,278.00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/16/2024
Totals for NEUCO I NC 2,278.00
NEXTERA ENERGY SERVI Gas Supply Invoices Westfield 2022500026 216.97 20E201 2540 4650 00 000000 09/12/2024
NEXTERA ENERGY SERVI Gas Supply I nvoices Erickson 2022500027 9.54 20E101 2540 4650 00 000000 09/12/2024
NEXTERA ENERGY SERVI Gas Supply Invoi ces DuJardin 2022500028 22.93 20E102 2540 4650 00 000000 09/12/2024
Total s for NEXTERA ENERGY SERVI CES M DVWE 249. 44
NI COR GAS Uilities 8/1/24 9/1/24 W 2022500023 363.71 20E201 2540 4650 00 000000 09/12/2024
NI COR GAS Uilities 8/1/24 9/1/24 D) 2022500025 250. 41 20E102 2540 4650 00 000000 09/12/2024
NI COR GAS Uilities 8/1/24 9/1/24 EE 2022500024 239.85 20E101 2540 4650 00 000000 09/12/2024
Totals for N COR GAS 853.97
NOHL, M CHAEL Heal th I nsurance 0 250. 00 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 09/03/2024
Rei mbur senent
Totals for NOHL, M CHAEL 250. 00
OAK BROOK MECHANI CAL HVAC 2024 DJ 0 113, 375.29 20E000 2540 5300 00 499830 09/16/2024
Total s for OAK BROOK MECHANI CAL SERVI CES 113, 375. 29
ODP BUSI NESS SOLUTI O | Love You Guys Supplies 9012500033 12.00 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 08/26/2024
ODP BUSI NESS SOLUTI O d assroom Suppl i es 1012500062 73.00 10E101 1110 4100 82 000000 09/03/2024
ODP BUSI NESS SCLUTI O Unit Supplies 1012500021 116.87 10E101 1110 4100 24 000000 09/03/2024
ODP BUSI NESS SCLUTI O Unit Supplies 1012500021 19.96 10E101 1110 4100 24 000000 09/03/2024
Totals for ODP BUSI NESS SOLUTIONS LLC 221.83
PADDOCK PUBLI CATI ONS Public Hearing Publication 0 64.40 10E000 2310 3500 00 000000 09/12/2024
Total s for PADDOCK PUBLI CATI ONS, | NC. 64. 40
PALECZNY, KIM Heal t h | nsurance 0 191. 57 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 09/03/2024
Rei mbur senent
Total s for PALECZNY, KIM 191. 57
PLANK ROAD PUBLI SHI N Character Counts Misic 1022500023 18.45 10E102 1110 4100 37 000000 09/03/2024
Total s for PLANK ROAD PUBLI SHI NG 18. 45
PRAI RI E FARMS ROCKFO M |k DI EE W 24-25 9012500028 51.15 10E000 2560 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
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3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 09/ 16/ 24
05. 24. 06. 00. 00 Bil|ls Payabl e List (Dates: 08/21/24 - 09/ 16/ 24)
I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
PRAI RI E FARVS ROCKFO M Ik DI EE W 24-25 9012500028 34.10 10E000 2560 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
PRAI RI E FARVS ROCKFO M Ik DI EE W 24-25 9012500028 51.15 10E000 2560 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
PRAI RI E FARVS ROCKFO M Ik DI EE W 24-25 9012500028 85.25 10E000 2560 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
PRAI RI E FARVS ROCKFO M Ik DI EE W 24-25 9012500028 34.10 10E000 2560 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
PRAI RI E FARVS ROCKFO M Ik DI EE W 24-25 9012500028 68.20 10E000 2560 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
Total s for PRAI R E FARMS ROCKFORD 323.95
QUEST FOOD MANAGEMEN Free Lunches 24-25 SY 9012500019 2,885.30 10E000 2560 3900 00 000000 09/12/2024
Total s for QUEST FOOD MANAGEMENT SERVI CE 2, 885. 30
QUI NLAN AND FABI SH M District Oaned |nstrunent 0 141.77 10E201 1120 3200 00 000000 09/03/2024
Repai r
QUI NLAN AND FABI SH M O assroom Material s 80.90 10E201 1120 4100 32 000000 09/03/2024
QUI NLAN AND FABI SH M District Oaned |nstrunent 200. 00 10E201 1120 3200 00 000000 09/03/2024
Repai r
QUI NLAN AND FABI SH M District Oaned |nstrunent 0 125.00 10E201 1120 3200 00 000000 09/03/2024
Repai r
QUI NLAN AND FABI SH M District Oaned Instrunent 0 92.00 10E201 1120 3200 00 000000 09/03/2024
Repai r
QUI NLAN AND FABI SH M O assroom Suppl i es 0 40.45 10E201 1120 4100 32 000000 09/16/2024
QUI NLAN AND FABI SH M 0. 00 09/ 03/ 2024
Total s for QU NLAN AND FABI SH MUSI C COWP 680. 12
RENTOKI L NORTH AMERI  Exterior Insect Perineter 0 55.00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/12/2024
Treat ment W
RENTOKI L NORTH AMERI  General Pest Control EE 60.00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/12/2024
RENTOKI L NORTH AMERI  Exterior Insect Perineter 55.00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/12/2024
Treatment EE
RENTOKI L NORTH AMERI  Exterior Insect Treatnent DJ 55.00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/12/2024
RENTOKI L NORTH AMERI  Pest Control Maintenance W 63.00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/12/2024
RENTOKI L NORTH AMERI  General Pest Control DJ 60.00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/12/2024
RENTOKI L NORTH AMERI 0. 00 09/ 12/ 2024
Totals for RENTOKIL NORTH AMERI CA | NC 348. 00
ROCHESTER 100 | NC. 2nd grade take hone fol ders 1012500006 145.00 10E101 1110 4100 22 000000 08/26/2024
Total s for ROCHESTER 100 | NC. 145. 00
ROE PROFESSI ONAL SER Legal Lite Wrkshop 1042500015 50.00 10E000 2210 3120 00 000000 09/12/2024
Regi stration
Total s for ROE PROFESSI ONAL SERVI CES #19 50. 00
ROUHAS, DENNI S Heal th Insurance 0 250. 00 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 09/03/2024
Rei mbur senent Sept enber 2024
Total s for ROUHAS, DENNI S 250. 00
SAFE STEP LLC Si dewal k Repair EE 0 500. 00 20E202 2540 5300 00 000000 08/26/2024
SAFE STEP LLC Si dewal k Data Col | ection 0 500. 00 20E202 2540 5300 00 000000 08/26/2024
SAFE STEP LLC Si dewal k Repair EE 0 1,000. 00 20E202 2540 5300 00 000000 08/26/2024
Total s for SAFE STEP LLC 2, 000. 00
SAWAS LEARNI NG COWP enVision Math Consumabl es & 1042500017 32,206.22 10E000 2212 4700 00 000000 08/26/2024
i cense exchange
SAWAS LEARNI NG COWP enVision Math Consumabl es & 1042500017 -28,374.50 10E000 2212 4700 00 000000 08/26/2024
i cense exchange
Total s for SAVWAS LEARNI NG COVPANY LLC 3,831.72
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05. 24. 06. 00. 00 Bil|ls Payabl e List (Dates: 08/21/24 - 09/ 16/ 24)
I NvO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
SBC WASTE SOLUTIONS Waste Renoval DI WF EE 2022500008 1,319. 65 20E202 2540 3210 00 000000 09/12/2024
Total s for SBC WASTE SOLUTI ONS | NC 1, 319. 65
SCHOLASTI C Schol astic News for 2nd 1012500076 2,233.67 10E101 1110 4200 91 000000 09/16/2024
through 5th grade - Erickson
El ementary
Total s for SCHOLASTIC 2,233.67
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY  Supplies for health offices: 2502500000 358.75 10E000 2130 4100 00 000000 09/03/2024
Bandai ds - Erickson BP Cuff -
Westfield
Totals for SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY | NC (OVER 358.75
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC Erickson El enmentary - 1012500050 426.28 10E101 1110 4100 91 000000 08/26/2024
Wor kroom Kraft Rol | Paper
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC Kindergarten Construction 1012500030 293.60 10E101 1110 4100 20 000000 08/26/2024
Paper Order 2024-2025
( Vol kman/ Cr ossl ey)
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC 3rd Grade Team construction 1012500034 185.82 10E101 1110 4100 23 000000 08/26/2024
paper
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC Erickson Elementary - Office 1012500047 636.96 10E101 1110 4100 40 000000 08/26/2024
PTO Wsh List Lamnating film
for 2024-2025 school year
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC Recess Equi pment 1022500029 291.10 10E102 1110 4100 38 000000 09/12/2024
SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC 0. 00 08/ 26/ 2024
Total s for SCHOOL SPECI ALTY LLC 1,833.76
SCHOOLI NKS, | NC Col | ege and Career Readiness 1042500021 4,635.00 10E000 1110 4200 00 440000 08/26/2024
Program
Total s for SCHOOLINKS, | NC 4, 635.00
SHAH, DI PAL Pushcoin Credit Rei mbursenent 0 10.00 10RO00 1811 0000 00 180000 08/29/2024
SHAH, DI PAL Pushcoin Credit Rei mbursenent 0 -10.00 10R0O00 1811 0000 00 180000 08/29/2024
Total s for SHAH, DI PAL 0. 00
SHERW N- W LLI AMS Bui | di ng Supplies 0 30.62 20E202 2540 5300 00 000000 09/03/2024
Totals for SHERW N W LLI AVS 30. 62
STAPLES teacher supplies 1012500018 42.01 10E101 1110 4100 24 000000 08/26/2024
STAPLES 2024- 2025 $150 Supplies Order 1012500013 104.34 10E101 1110 4100 38 000000 08/26/2024
(may 24th, 2024)
STAPLES Soci al work supplies. 2082500000 41.24 10E201 1120 4100 33 000000 09/03/2024
STAPLES Supplies for 7th grade Soci al 2012500005 83.91 10E201 1120 4100 85 000000 09/12/2024
Studi es and ELA
STAPLES Supplies for 7th grade Soci al 2012500005 34.05 10E201 1120 4100 85 000000 09/12/2024
Studi es and ELA
STAPLES Engl i sh and Social Studies 2012500009 117.42 10E201 1120 4100 83 000000 09/12/2024
cl asses basic supplies
STAPLES Engl i sh and Social Studies 2012500009 29.36 10E201 1120 4100 85 000000 09/12/2024
cl asses basic supplies
Total s for STAPLES 452. 33
SURFSCORE | NC Codi ng Program for K-5 2032500015 5,000. 00 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 09/12/2024
Total s for SURFSCORE | NC 5, 000. 00
T AND T LANDSCAPE CO Monthly Landscaping & Fuel 0 3,927.00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 09/03/2024
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I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
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Sur Charge
Totals for T AND T LANDSCAPE CONSTRUCTI O 3,927.00
TCG ADM NI STRATORS/ T Adni ni strative Fees 403B 9012500017 102. 00 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 09/16/2024
2024- 2025
Totals for TCG ADM NI STRATORS/ TCG GROUP 102. 00
THE HOVE DEPOT PRO Mai nt enance Supplies 0 118.25 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/16/2024
Totals for THE HOVE DEPOT PRO 118. 25
THOVAS REUTERS - WES Online/ Sof tware Subscription 0 715.00 10E000 2520 3100 00 000000 09/12/2024
Cl ear
Total s for THOVAS REUTERS - WEST 715. 00
UNI TED LABORATORI ES  Mai nt enance Suppl lies 0 432.22 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
UNI TED LABORATORI ES  Mai nt enance Supplies 0 866.81 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 09/12/2024
Totals for UNI TED LABORATORI ES 1,299.03
VARHALLA, VALERI E Cell Phone Rei mbursenent Sept 9012500005 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/16/2024
2024
Totals for VARHALLA, VALERI E 45. 00
VEX ROBOTI CS | NC STEM Robot i cs 2012500036 3,675.90 10E201 1120 4100 55 000000 09/12/2024
Totals for VEX ROBOTICS I NC 3,675. 90
VI LLAGE OF BLOOM NGD Water and sewer 24-25 2022500006 381.53 20E101 2540 4600 00 000000 09/12/2024
Eri ckson 7/1-8/30/24
VI LLAGE OF BLOOM NGD Water and sewer 24-25 DO 2022500015 93.32 20E901 2540 4600 00 000000 09/12/2024
711/ -8/ 30/ 24
Totals for VILLAGE OF BLOOM NGDALE 474. 85
VI RKUS, DAVI D Cell Phone Rei mbursenent Sept 9012500011 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 09/03/2024
2024
Totals for VIRKUS, DAVID 45. 00
VOCOVI SION, LLC Bl azerworks Staffing SPED 2042500012 1,626.90 10E000 1205 3190 00 000000 09/16/2024
Par apr of essi onal s 24-25 SY
Totals for VOCOVI SION, LLC 1, 626. 90
WEX HEALTH, | NC. FSA/ COBRA Paynents 24-25 Aug 9012500018 265. 00 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 09/12/2024
2024
Totals for WEX HEALTH, | NC. 265. 00
W LLI AVS, THOVAS M | eage Rei mbur senment August 0 259.29 20E202 2540 3320 00 000000 09/12/2024
2024
Totals for WLLIAMS, THOVAS 259. 29
W LSON LANGUAGE TRAI Fundations Student Notebooks 1042500007 1,738.80 10E000 2212 4700 00 000000 08/26/2024
ER
Totals for WLSON LANGUAGE TRAI NI NG CORP 1, 738. 80
W NSTON KNOLLS EDUCA Tuition August 2024 EB 0 4,509. 31 10E000 4220 6700 00 000000 09/12/2024
Totals for WNSTON KNOLLS EDUCATI ON GROU 4,509. 31
W PFLI LLP Progress Billing FY 2024 0 11, 000. 00 10E000 2310 3170 00 000000 09/12/2024
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VENDOR
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Bil|s Payabl e List (Dates:

I NvO CE PO
DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER

ZANER- BLOSER

ZANER- BLOSER
ZANER- BLOSER

ZI ONS BANK

Totals for WPFLI LLP

Handwriting books for 3rd 1012500029
grade 2024-2025 school year

4th Grade Handwiting Books 1012500000
handwr i ting books 1022500007

Total s for ZANER- BLOSER

Annual Adm ni stration Fee 0
Totals for ZI ONS BANK

Total s for checks

11, 000.

1, 143.

1, 406.

1, 700.

4, 250.

400.
400.

09/ 16/ 24
08/ 21/ 24 - 09/ 16/ 24)
ACCOUNT CHECK
AMOUNT NUMBER DATE

00
67 10E101 1110 4200 23 000000 08/26/2024
41 10E101 1110 4200 24 000000 08/26/2024
05 10E102 1110 4200 21 000000 09/03/2024
13
00 30E000 5900 3190 00 000000 09/12/2024
00
60

600, 527.
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FUND SUMMARY

Bl oomi ngdal e IL

Bil|ls Payabl e List (Dates: 08/21/24 - 09/ 16/ 24)

09/ 16/ 24

FUND DESCRI PTI ON BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL

10 Educati on Fund 0. 00 202. 62 210, 856. 55 211, 059. 17

20 Oper, Build, & Maint Fund 0. 00 0. 00 359, 517. 61 359, 517. 61

30 Debt Service Fund 0. 00 0. 00 400. 00 400. 00

40 Transportation Fund 0. 00 0. 00 29, 550. 82 29, 550. 82

*** Fund Summary Totals *** 0. 00 202. 62 600, 324. 98 600, 527. 60
EIE R R I I End Of report EE R IR I I
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